Authors
Haiying Chen
Katherine McLaughlin
Sepax Technologies, Inc.
5 Innovation Way
Newark, DE 19711
USA
Monoclonal Antibody Fragment

[1] Guard column
[2] Column packed with PEEK tubing
ZenixTM 300-SEC Column Ordering Information
S-A PN Description                                           Pore Size Comment
Z777023 Zenix SEC-300, 3 μm, 5 cm x 2.1 mm     300 Å Guard Column
Z777024 Zenix SEC-300, 3 μm, 30 cm x 2.1 mm     300 Å
Z777025 Zenix SEC-300, 3 μm, 5 cm x 4.6 mm     300 Å Guard Column
Z777026 Zenix SEC-300, 3 μm, 15 cm x 4.6 mm     300 Å
Z777027 Zenix SEC-300, 3 um, 25 cm x 4.6 mm     300 Å
Z777028 Zenix SEC-300, 3 μm, 30 cm x 4.6 mm     300 Å
Z777034 Zenix SEC-300 PEEK, 3 μm, 5 cm x 4.6 mm    300 Å Guard Column, PEEK
Z777035 Zenix SEC-300 PEEK, 3 μm, 30 cm x 4.6 mm  300 Å PEEK hardware
Z777029 Zenix SEC-300, 3 μm, 5 cm x 7.8 mm     300 Å
Z777030 Zenix SEC-300, 3 μm, 15 cm x 7.8 mm     300 Å
Z777031 Zenix SEC-300, 3 μm, 20 cm x 7.8 mm     300 Å
Z777032 Zenix SEC-300, 3 μm, 25 cm x 7.8 mm     300 Å
Z777033 Zenix SEC-300, 3 μm, 30 cm x 7.8 mm     300 Å
reksteen
Text Box
T1008ZM